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Inclusive
Venue Rental
includes 8 hours,

starting at 50 guests

Micro Inclusive

Venue Rental

includes 8 hours,
starting at 20 guests

Venue Rental
for 8 hours
includes Kindred +
Reception Room

Venue Rental
for 5 hours
includes Kindred +
Reception Room

Single Room Rental
includes choice of
Kindred or Reception
Room for 5 hours

The Bar Rental
includes 5 hours

Add On The Bar
to Any Rental

PEAK SEASON

WEEKEND

$11,450

Unavailable

$6,550

$3,000
Morning Only
Event must be
completed by Tpm.

Unavailable

$1,635

Additional Pricing + Booking Details

PEAK SEASON

WEEKDAY

$10,650

$8,100

$5,750

$2,875

$2,125

$1,450

$900

OFF SEASON
WEEKEND

$10,650

$8,100

$5,750

$2,750

Unavailable

$1,500

Rentals. Subject to availability + must be reserved no later than 60 days in advance of date.

Pricing is inclusive of all taxes + fees, including cleaning fees.
A damage deposit of $1,000 will be added to invoice + refunded in full within 30 days if no damage occurred.

Event liability insurance is required + must be provided to ALMAGRE no later than 45 days in advance of date.

No outside alcohol is allowed at ALMAGRE per Colorado Law. All alcohol must be purchased + consumed at ALMAGRE. $500 will

be deducted from Client's damage deposit if outside alcohol is found at ALMAGRE during event.

OFF SEASON
WEEKDAY

$9,850

$7,850

$4,950

$2,250

$1,950

$1.325

Peak Season is May-December, Off Season is January-April. Weekend is Friday-Sunday, Weekday is Monday- Thursday.
Inclusive + 8 hour Venue Rental Packages include Day of Coordinator from The Planning Co.
Inclusive pricing is $65 per additional guest up to 150 guests for Inclusive and 40 guests for Micro Inclusive.

Additional hours are available for purchase at $300/hr for Inclusive + Venue Rentals, and $150/hr for Single Room + The Bar
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Our inspiration for ALMAGRE is simple -
to create a space in which those who
enter feel welcomed like family.

The venue is designed for connection,

celebration and community.

With over 6,000 square feet,

the Venue boasts two spacious rooms,
a cocktail bar, Kindred Suite and
outdoor courtyard, all perfect for
hosting the day of your dreams with
the ones you love most. ALMAGRE truly
is a blank canvas, with stylish, modern
touches throughout, to allow you to

create your picture perfect day.



packapes to-beop the party poing

Beverage Packages start at $24 per guest for a 4 hour open bar +
are designed to allow you to create your dream package! Customize your package
with our seasonal selection of Signature Cocktails, Spirits + Mixers, Wine, Craft Beers + more!
A complimentary tasting is included with your Beverage Package to give you the opportunity
to get a taste of what you'd love to enjoy before making your official selections
- and you get to meet our incredible bar team!

Not planning on serving alcohol? We've created the perfect packages with you in mind!
From an espresso bar served by our friends at Hold Fast Coffee Co, to a seasonal selection of
Mocktails and a Build Your Own Hot Chocolate Bar, we've got you covered!
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FOOD

The Picnic Basket
pbcatering.com

House & Howell
houseandhowell.com

Garden of the Gods
Catering
godscateringandevents.com

FLORAL

The Flower Corner
theflowercorner.co

TREATS

RENTALS

Sugarplum Cake Shoppe Event Rents
sugarplumcakeshoppe.com eventrents.com

Bonbon Bombardier
bonbonbombardier.com

Cacao Chemistry
cacaochemistry.com

PLANNING

The Planning Co
theplanningco.co

Max & Livie
maxandlivie.com

Oak & Twine

STYLING

Brooke Mae Salon
brookmaesalon.com

Blush Dry Bar
theblushsaloncs.com

The Day

oakandtwinerentals.com thedaycolorado.com

DJ

D3J Rocky Ross
djrockyross@gmail.com

EXTRAS

becoming//poetry
@becoming_poetry

Wedding Wheels
@weddingwheelsco

Photos by Alabastro Collective. Florals by The Flower Corner. Dress by Something New Boutique.



