



pricing guide



	PEAK SEASON WEEKEND	PEAK SEASON WEEKDAY	OFF SEASON WEEKEND	OFF SEASON WEEKDAY
Inclusive Venue Rental includes 8 hours, starting at 50 guests	\$11,450	\$10,650	\$10,650	\$9,850
Micro Inclusive Venue Rental includes 8 hours, starting at 20 guests	Unavailable	\$8,100	\$8,100	\$7,850
Venue Rental for 8 hours includes Kindred + Reception Room	\$6,550	\$5,750	\$5,750	\$4,950
Venue Rental for 5 hours includes Kindred + Reception Room	\$3,000 Morning Only Event must be completed by 1pm.	\$2,875	\$2,750	\$2,250
Single Room Rental includes choice of Kindred <i>or</i> Reception Room for 5 hours	Unavailable	\$2,125	Unavailable	\$1,950
The Bar Rental includes 5 hours	\$1,635	\$1,450	\$1,500	\$1,325
Add On The Bar to Any Rental	\$900			

- Additional Pricing + Booking Details
 Peak Season is May-December, Off Season is January-April. Weekend is Friday-Sunday, Weekday is Monday- Thursday.
- Inclusive + 8 hour Venue Rental Packages include Day of Coordinator from The Planning Co.
- Inclusive pricing is \$65 per additional guest up to 150 guests for Inclusive and 40 guests for Micro Inclusive.
 Additional hours are available for purchase at \$300/hr for Inclusive + Venue Rentals, and \$150/hr for Single Room + The Bar Rentals. Subject to availability + must be reserved no later than 60 days in advance of date.
- Pricing is inclusive of all taxes + fees, including cleaning fees.
 A damage deposit of \$1,000 will be added to invoice + refunded in full within 30 days if no damage occurred.
- Event liability insurance is required + must be provided to ALMAGRE no later than 45 days in advance of date. •
- No outside alcohol is allowed at ALMAGRE per Colorado Law. All alcohol must be purchased + consumed at ALMAGRE. \$500 will be deducted from Client's damage deposit if outside alcohol is found at ALMAGRE during event.

your dream event awaits





Our inspiration for ALMAGRE is simple to create a space in which those who enter feel welcomed like family. The venue is designed for connection, celebration and community.

With over 6,000 square feet, the Venue boasts two spacious rooms, a cocktail bar, Kindred Suite and outdoor courtyard, all perfect for hosting the day of your dreams with the ones you love most. ALMAGRE truly is a blank canvas, with stylish, modern touches throughout, to allow you to create your picture perfect day.

beverage packages to keep the party going

Beverage Packages start at \$24 per guest for a 4 hour open bar + are designed to allow you to create your dream package! Customize your package with our seasonal selection of Signature Cocktails, Spirits + Mixers, Wine, Craft Beers + more! A complimentary tasting is included with your Beverage Package to give you the opportunity to get a taste of what you'd love to enjoy before making your official selections - and you get to meet our incredible bar team!

Not planning on serving alcohol? We've created the perfect packages with you in mind! From an espresso bar served by our friends at Hold Fast Coffee Co, to a seasonal selection of Mocktails and a Build Your Own Hot Chocolate Bar, we've got you covered!

a few of our preferred vendors

FOOD

The Picnic Basket pbcatering.com

House & Howell houseandhowell com

Garden of the Gods Catering godscateringandevents.com

FLORAL The Flower Corner theflowercorner.co

TREATS

RENTALS

Sugarplum Cake Shoppe **Event Rents** sugarplumcakeshoppe.com eventrents.com

Bonbon Bombardier bonbonbombardier.com

Cacao Chemistry cacaochemistry.com

PLANNING

The Planning Co theplanningco.co Max & Livie maxandlivie.com

Oak & Twine oakandtwinerentals.com thedaycolorado.com

DJ

DJ Rocky Ross djrockyross@gmail.com

STYLING

Brooke Mae Salon brookmaesalon.com

Blush Dry Bar theblushsaloncs.com

The Day

EXTRAS

becoming//poetry @becoming_poetry

Wedding Wheels @weddingwheelsco

Photos by Alabastro Collective. Florals by The Flower Corner. Dress by Something New Boutique.